Daily Tesla Report - Thursday, May 16, 2024

e,

o+ WICKED STOCKS

/
'%m\\ DIRECTIONAL CLARITY FOR THE ACTIVE INVESTOR

‘V

C pmwm
n

Support and Resistance

Tesla, In (TSLA) - weekly bar chart -
41449 Nov 2021 ATII B 41449 Nox 2021 ATI
\ )

b i
i

Tesla, Inc (TSLA) - weekly bar chart

199.54 *** weekly containment

197.10 * minor

H\| |‘
iy b h“\| 194.05 * session containment
3 i L
b = .
10181 Jun 2023 .‘ 10181 Jan 2023 190.04 * minor
186.98 * intra-day containment
183.60 * minor
e ; e

179.79 * session containment UP

Tesla (TSLA} - daily chart

Tesla (TSLA) - daily chart

1 177.37 * minor
=4 173.99 * minor
171.96 * minor

U
\“l\' o T . NW } H i
|\ = - I‘W. : T I ) 168.39 * intra-day containment
I . WH f h . T I\‘ \|I\‘ |\I|h| H‘M 1 166.37 * minor
— TN '\U R =] 164.63* minor
Ty : , N N 161.75* minor
’ | s 163 “_ e | B e '
160.03 * session containment DP
138.80 :\JPI 024 ;:’:'
| 153.86 * minor
o () [ e i e w awr Far o) .
L B 1 147.26 * minor
Tesla (TSLA) - daily chart Tesla (TSLA) - daily chart v . .
R LN ey =« 144.44 * session containment
T—— s
by 0 e |y S0
IM [ 1_‘%}_ m]* {[ MH
ﬂ{__ -117. T T 1954 e lj'.'ﬂ i . X
.
WI{ IJH -"”N“m I
IJl lh Ly
i
1"
'{A-

AT e
LI880 Apr 2024 - A AN

o 1 = v
v e B o i e o S g R ow e e

- I a..‘ e K
E L S N B B I R L I 1

Tesla (TSLA) - daily chart

Teslu (TSLA) - duily chart
. 265]3])1-( un

M

UI '"1,

—
.

o 1
1309 .

A A

i o f ® n
T I H




0= 179.90

H= 180.00
L= 173.11
L= 173.98

A= -3.56

Tesla, Inc (TSLA) - weekly bar chart
414.49 Nov 2021 ATH

101.81 Jan 2023

ICOG Inc, & 2024 All rights reserved worldwide. hitp://www.cqg.com

t
IIT It pl“
ferriner o }“I
23.36 Mar 2020
] 2020 2022 2023 2024 2025
(] 0t [Jan  JApr  [Jul  [oct [Apr ul  Joct  [Jan  JApr  [Jul  Joct  [Jan  JApr  JJul [0t  [an  JApr  [Jul [oct  [Jan

4500.00

1450.00

1 400.00

4 350.00

4300.00

4250.00

4200.00

1150.00

= 100.00

4 50.00

S.TSLA - Tesla Inc, Weekly | Wed May 15 2024 14:05:41, CQG 23.12.503.

Support and Resistance

199.54 *** weekly containment

197.10 *

194.05*

190.04 *
186.98 *
183.60 *

179.79 *

177.37*
173.99 *
171.96 *
168.39 *
166.37 *
164.63 *
161.75*

160.03 *

153.86 *
147.26 *

144.44 *

minor
session containment

minor
intra-day containment
minor

session containment UP

minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

session containment DP

minor
minor

session containment

WICKED STOCKS




0= 179.90
H= 180.00
L= 173.11 1 500.00
P Tesla, Inc (TSLA) - weekly bar chart
] 414.49 Nov 2021 ATH { 450.00
| 4 400.00
l [ ' l “l | 130000
|“|.h } [Hl[ IIW \’ | .‘ i “
f m H[ 3250 00
f Iy
[ T”t H[ HH H“ {20000
" | H " ]l |
Mlﬂl“”tﬂ ' L0t
b % TOL8I { 100.00
' ‘,}”J 101.81 Jan 2023
l’ } “w i 50.00
....... o
\\\\\\ r f
23.36 Mar 2020 0.00
! 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 T
[ [ost  an — her lﬂm‘cqml‘%t [Jan — [Apr Jul ot [an  JApr  [ul  [0ct  [Jan  JApr  [ul  Joct  [Jan  [Apr S‘TMH:I:M WEEL?C\:MME 1‘5\]2?2214”5;25 ~ Bm:;

Support and Resistance

199.54 *** weekly containment
197.10 * minor

194.05 * session containment
190.04 *

186.98 *
183.60 *

minor

intra-day containment
minor

179.79 * session containment UP
177.37 *
173.99 *
171.96 *
168.39 *
166.37 *
164.63 *
161.75 *

minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor
160.03 * session containment DP
153.86 *
147.26 *

minor
minor

144.44 * session containment

WICKED STOCKS e




0= 179.90
H= 180.00
L= 173.11
L= 173.99 | 299.29 Jul 2023
A= -3.56

Tesla (TSLA) - daily chart

138.80 Apr 2024

[Jun 23 [Jul [Aug [Sep [0t INov [Dec

[CQG Inc. © 2024 All rights resenved worldwide. hitp:/www.cqg.com

[Jan 24 [Feb Mar [Apr [May

{325.00

4 300.00

{275.00

1 250.00

1 225.00

1 200.00

§ 173 99]

1 150.00

1 125.00

Support and Resistance

199.54 *** weekly containment
197.10 * minor
194.05 * session containment

190.04 * minor
186.98 * intra-day containment
183.60 * minor

179.79 * session containment UP

177.37 * minor
173.99 * minor
171.96 * minor
168.39 * intra-day containment
166.37 * minor
164.63 * minor
161.75* minor

160.03 * session containment DP

153.86 * minor
147.26 * minor

144.44 * session containment

WICKED STOCKS




0= 179.90

H= 180.00
L= 173.11
L= 173.99
A= -3.56

299.29 Jul 2023

Tesla (TSLA) - daily chart

199.54
L

1 325.00

1 300.00

1 275.00

1 250.00

122500

200.00

138.80 Apr 2024

4 150.00

1 125.00

[Jul 23 [Aug

(COG Inc, & 2024 All rights reserved worldwide, http://www.cga.com

Dec [Jan 24 [Feb Mar |Apr May

Support and Resistance

199.54 *** weekly containment

197.10 *

194.05*

190.04 *
186.98 *
183.60 *

179.79 *

177.37*
173.99 *
171.96 *
168.39 *
166.37 *
164.63 *
161.75*

160.03 *

153.86 *
147.26 *

144.44 *

minor
session containment

minor
intra-day containment
minor

session containment UP

minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

session containment DP

minor
minor

session containment

1Y
WICKED STOCKS ™




0= 179.90

H= 180.00
L= 173.11
L= 173.99

-3.56

A=
] 265.13 Dec 2023

Tesla (TSLA) - daily chart

4 300.00

4 280.00

1 260.00

{ 240.00

4 220.00

199.54

1 200.00

ICQG Inc. & 2024 All nshti reserved worldwide. httE:_r'erw.(ﬂg‘mm

L{ lT{ 179.79

180 00

168.39
160.00
] 140.00

138.80 Apr 2024

4 120 .00

Dec 2024 Feb Mar Apr May Jun
| [01 M1 18 26 J0o2 Jo8 J16 22 29 Joqo5 [12 o0 26 [o1 11 [18 25 Jo1 o8 15 22 P9o1Joe 13 20 P7 o3 [0 N7 |4 L

S.TSLA - Tesla Inc, Da\lg Wed Maxﬁ 2024 14:06:37,_CQG ZS‘WZ‘SDEE

Support and Resistance

199.54 *** weekly containment

197.10 *

194.05*

190.04 *
186.98 *
183.60 *

179.79 *

177.37*
173.99 *
171.96 *
168.39 *
166.37 *
164.63 *
161.75*

160.03 *

153.86 *
147.26 *

144.44 *

minor
session containment

minor
intra-day containment
minor

session containment UP

minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

session containment DP

minor
minor

session containment

WICKED STOCKS
—




0= 179.90

H= 180.00 {200 00| Support and Resistance
L= 173.11 '

L= 173.99 .

- i3 e Tesla (TSLA) - daily chart

199.54 *** weekly containment
1280 .00

265.13 Dec 2023

197.10 * minor
1 260 gg] 194.05* session containment

190.04 * minor
186.98 * intra-day containment
1240.00) 183,60 * minor

179.79 * session containment UP
4220.00
177.37 * minor
173.99 * minor
171.96 * minor
168.39 * intra-day containment
166.37 * minor
164.63 * minor

199.54

4 200.00

180.00 161.75* mi
g
i }r l 160.03 * session containment DP
H 160.03 60 00

153.86 * minor
147.26 * minor

1 140.00] 144.44 * session containment

138.80 Apr 2024
4 120.00

Dec 2024 Feb Mar Apr May Jun
o1 11 [18 [26 02 08 [16 22 29 [ofo5 [12 |20 26 o1 11 [18 [5 o1 08 [15 P2 [9o1 o6 [13 o0 |27 03 [10 [17 4 «
[CQG Inc. © 2024 All Hshts reserved worldwide, httE:_r'«WWw.cgg‘mm STSLA - TeslaIne, Da\lz Wed Maz 15 202414:07:1% COG 23‘12‘8035

WICKED STOCKS wd




0= 179.90

H= 180.00 {300 o] Support and Resistance
L= 173.11 )
k; 17% ' gg Tesla (TSLA) - daily chart 19954 v containment
: .54 *** weekly containmen
s 1 28000

265.13 Dec 2023

197.10 * minor
19260 ool 194.05* session containment

190.04 * minor
186.98 * intra-day containment
1210008 18360 * minor
179.79 * session containment UP
1 220.00
177.37 * minor
173.99 * minor
171.96 * minor
168.39 * intra-day containment
166.37 * minor
{ Jr 164.63 * minor

1 179.79 180.00) 161.75* minor

199.54

{ 200.00

160.03 * session containment DP

1 160.00
153.86 * minor

147.26 * minor

1 140.008 14444 * session containment

138.80 Apr 2024

4 120.00

Dec 2024 Feb Mar Apr May Jun
[ [01 [11 18 26 J02 [08 [16 22 29 o105 [12 20 [26 |01 [11 [18 25 Jo1 Jo8 15 2 9ot jo6 [13 20 27 03 [10 [H7 |24 -
CQG Inc, © 2024 All rights reserved worldwide, http://www.cgg.com S.TSLA - Tesla Inc, Da”! ‘Wed Ma¥15 2024 14:14:56, CQG 23.12.803

WICKED STOCKS




0= 179.90
H= 180.00
L= 173.11
L= 173.99

A= -3.56 Tesla (TSLA) - daily chart

: 260.00
: 250.00
: 240.00
: 230.00
: 220.00
: 210.00
: 200.00
: 190.00
: 180.00

1 170.00

H | 160.03
}

139.96

1 160.00

4150.00

Feb Mar

Jun

14000
1130.00

4120.00

1110.00
Jul

Apr May
T 16 22 o015 112 P02 01 1[5 [55 1 P8 |15 22 8Pt o6 [13 0 7

QG Inc. @ 2024 All nshts reserved worldwide, htte:_,-«WWw.cgg‘mm

03

0

7

74 01 o8 [i5 «
S.TSLA -Tesla Inc, Dai\x Wed Maxﬁ 2024 14:06:50, CQG 23.12.803

Support and Resistance

199.54 *** weekly containment
197.10 * minor

194.05* session containment
190.04 *

186.98 *
183.60 *

minor

intra-day containment
minor

179.79 * session containment UP
177.37 *
173.99 *
171.96 *
168.39 *
166.37 *
164.63 *
161.75 *

minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor
160.03 * session containment DP
153.86 *
147.26 *

minor
minor

144.44 * session containment

WICKED STOCKS




